
MOORE COUNTY STATISTICS REPORT
Bert Database Current As Of 9/30/2025 10:50:41 PM [SUCCESSFUL]

JURISDICTION: MUNICIPALITY = 63_01, 63_02, 63_03, 63_04, 63_05, 63_06, 63_07, 63_08, 63_09, 63_10, 63_11 and STATUS = A, I
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 2,117  2,499 74 1,644  1,165  4,265  50  251  456 121  29  224  4,199  1,915 6,338MUNICIPALITY : ABERDEEN  1 4  0 0  0  0

 67  74 1 47  40  129  1  2  15 0  2  4  130  55 189MUNICIPALITY : CAMERON  0 0  0 0  0  0

 856  811 14 467  351  1,541  9  82  142 15  8  72  1,501  576 2,149MUNICIPALITY : CARTHAGE  1 1  0 0  0  0

 622  570 9 168  67  1,189  10  29  61 13  1  26  995  349 1,370MUNICIPALITY : FOXFIRE  0 1  0 0  0  0

 453  416 11 212  133  825  12  37  63 17  5  34  796  262 1,092MUNICIPALITY : PINEBLUFF  0 0  0 0  0  0

 6,346  6,243 95 2,313  377  13,199  49  342  805 193  33  250  10,993  3,756 14,999MUNICIPALITY : PINEHURST  1 2  0 0  0  0

 166  216 0 89  21  291  3  110  40 3  3  133  255  83 471MUNICIPALITY : ROBBINS  0 0  0 0  0  0

 4,443  5,240 99 3,034  1,564  9,908  43  328  778 152  46  247  8,977  3,596 12,820MUNICIPALITY : SOUTHERN PINES  1 4  0 0  0  0

 88  143 1 280  301  171  1  9  28 1  1  11  378  123 512MUNICIPALITY : TAYLORTOWN  0 0  0 0  0  0

 333  365 11 134  71  661  3  34  56 12  7  33  546  265 844MUNICIPALITY : VASS  0 1  0 0  0  0

 1,646  1,637 42 401  62  3,233  7  103  277 35  12  81  2,590  1,058 3,729MUNICIPALITY : WHISPERING PINES  0 3  0 0  0  0

 44,513  8,789  17,137  18,214 357  4,152  35,412  188  562  147  1,327  2,721  1,115  31,360  12,038 Total  4 16  0 0  0  0
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